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BARLBOROUGH HALL SCHOOL STAFF	DIRECTORY	2016/17	

Teaching	Staff Area	of	
Responsibility 

Mr	N	Boys Head	Teacher	
headteacher@barlboroughhallschool.com 

B.A.	Dip	Ed 

Mrs	K	Keeton Deputy	Head	Teacher	
kkeeton@barlboroughhallschool.com	
Elements	I	Form	Teacher 

B.Mus	(Hons)
PGCE	Primary	Ed

SLT	
Humanities	
SATs	(KS2) 

Mrs	M	Neal Assistant	Director	of	Chaplaincy	
mneal@barlboroughhallschool.com	

B.A	(Hons)
PGCE	Primary	Ed

Chaplaincy	
RE 

Mrs	C	Chadbourne Prefect	of	Studies	
chadbourne@barlboroughhallschool.com	
Key	Stage	1	Co-ordinator	
Pre	Prep	I	Form	Teacher 

B.Ed	(Hons)
MA	–	Action
Research
(Assessment	&
Target	Setting)

SLT	
SATs	(KS1)	
Assessment 

Mrs	S	Dayson Head	of	Early	Years	
sdayson@barlboroughhallschool.com	
Pre-Prep	III	Form	Teacher 

B.A	(Hons)
Geography
PGCE	Primary	Ed

SLT	
Head	of	EYFS	

Mrs	F	Wilson Key	Stage	II	Co-ordinator	
fwilson@barlboroughhallschool.com	
Preparatory	Form	Teacher	

B.A	(Hons)
Primary	Ed

SLT	
English	

Mr	L	Betts Elements	II	Form	Teacher	
lbetts@barlboroughhallschool.com	

B.SC	(Hons)
PGCE	(Sec	Ed)
B.A	(Hons)
Psychology
Diploma	Primary	Ed

Maths 

Miss	L	A	Carroll Elements	III	Form	Teacher	
lcarroll@barlboroughhallschool.com 

B.A	(Hons)	History	&
Sociology
PGCE	Primary	Ed
(Science	Specialism)

Science 

Mrs	H	McLoughlin Elements	II	Form	Teacher	
hmcloughlin@barlboroughhallschool.com 

B.A	(Hons)
Primary	Education

Computing	
Library	
First	Aid	

Mrs	Y	Salomé-
Keetley 

French	Specialist	
ysalome-keetley@barlboroughhallschool.com	

B.Ed	(Hons) French 

Mrs	E	Savage Music	Specialist	
esavage@barlboroughhallschool.com 

B.Ed	(Hons) Music/Orchestra/	
Choir 
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Miss	C	Scott Elements	I	Form	Teacher	
cscott@barlboroughhallschool.com 

B.Sc	(Hons)
PGCE	Primary	Ed

Girls	Games 

Mrs	C	Sides Elements	III	Form	Teacher	
csides@barlboroughhallschool.com 

B.A	(Hons)
Geography
PGCE

Gifted	&	Talented 

Mr	J	Sinclair Swimming	Specialist Swimming	Teacher	
Cert. 

Swimming 

Mr	R	Stevenson Head	of	Games	
rstevenson@barlboroughhallschool.com 

B.A	(Hons)	Primary
Ed

Games 

Mrs	L	Terry Pre-Prep	III	Form	Teacher	
SENCO	
lterry@barlboroughhallschool.com 

B.A	(Hons)	Music
PGCE	Early	Years

Learning	Support 

Mrs	T	Weatherstone Pre-Prep	III	Form	Teacher	
tjennings@barlboroughhallschool.com	

B.A	(Hons)
Education	&	English
Studies
PGCE	Primary	Ed

English	

Mrs	A	Westmoreland Pre-Prep	II	Form	Teacher	
awestmoreland@barlboroughhallschool.com 

B.Ed	(Hons) Art 

Nursery	Teachers Area	of	
Responsibility 

Mrs	R	Cockell Nursery	Manager	
rcockell@barlboroughhallschool.com 

NNEB Early	Years	
Crèche 

Mrs	S	Hirst Nursery	Nurse	
shirst@barlboroughhallschool.com 

NNEB Early	Years	
Crèche 

Mrs	N	Hunt Nursery	Nurse	
nhunt@barlboroughhallschool.com 

CACHE	Level	3	
Diploma	
City	&	Guilds	Level	3	
Diploma	Specialist	
Support	for	Teaching	
&	Learning 

Early	Years	
Crèche 

Miss	J	Ransford Nursery	Nurse	
jransford@barlboroughhallschool.com	

B.A	(Hons)
Early	Years

Early	Years	
Teacher 
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SUPPORT	ASSISTANTS	

Mrs	L	Betts Classroom	Support 

Mrs	U	Kowalski Classroom	Support 

Mrs	L	Piercy Classroom	Support BTEC	National	Diploma	
Early	Years	
Foundation	Degree	Early	
Years 

ADMINISTRATIVE	STAFF	

Mrs	J	Wright Head	Teacher’s	PA/	Secretary 

Mrs	L	Maddocks	 Head	of	Marketing	

PERIPATETIC	STAFF	

Mrs	L	Barnes Guitar 

Mr	N	Katashonic	 Drums 

Mr	J	Mugridge Singing 

Mr	K	Garfitt	Page	 French	Horn 

Mrs	J	Pell Piano 

Mrs	K	Prestwood Singing 

Miss	L	Revis Cello 

Mr	G	Usher	 Violin 

Ms	N	Warrington Flute 

Mrs	S	Webb Violin 

CATERING	STAFF	

Mrs	J	Kirk Manager 

Mrs	T	Barber Staff 

Mrs	D	Greaves Staff 

Mrs	C	Passey Staff 
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GROUNDSMAN/	MAINTENANCE	

Mr	P	Gibbons Maintenance 

CLEANING	STAFF	

Mrs	S	Plant Mrs	J	Burdett	

Ms	E	Woodall 

MIDDAY	SUPERVISORS	

Miss	S	Bagshaw	 Mrs	S	Webster 

Mrs	S	Plant	




